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HALLAM CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name HALLAM CORPORATE
SERVICES LIMITED

Postcode S66 1JS

Date of birth
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
NOWS THE TIME LIMITED

A. TWELVETREE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MAPLETEC LIMITED

ND & SJ CONBOY TRADING LIMITED
SYBS LIMITED

HOLLYCOMMS DIRECT LIMITED
E-LINKING LTD

AUTOCRAFT MOTOR CARAVANS
LIMITED

WORLDSTAR ORGANISATION
LIMITED

JAYBUILD PROJECTS LIMITED
GALAHAD PROJECT MANAGEMENT

LIMITED
NORGENA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
03963280

03660821

Number
04171840

04003384

03982265

03952505

03818189

03818206

03818153

03761437

03761434

03742718

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905932522
905932522
71 Goose Lane
Wickersley
Rotherham
South Yorkshire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
03/04/2000 Company
Secretary
03/11/1998 Company
Secretary
App. Date Res. Date Position
02/03/2001 01/04/2001 Company
Secretary
26/05/2000 25/06/2000 Company
Secretary
27/04/2000 23/06/2000 Company
Secretary
21/03/2000 30/04/2000 Company
Secretary
02/08/1999 25/10/1999 Company
Secretary
02/08/1999 03/08/1999 Company
Secretary
02/08/1999 22/05/2001 Company
Secretary
28/04/1999 28/04/1999 Company
Secretary
28/04/1999 28/04/1999 Company
Secretary
29/03/1999 29/03/1999 Company
Secretary
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ANDY BLAIR LIMITED 03711011 Company is dissolved
SMARTROAST EUROPE LTD 03675988 Company is dissolved
J. DUNMORE LIMITED 03675997 Company is dissolved
ROTHERHAM GLASS & GLAZING 03661899 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

NORTON ONE LIMITED 03661910 Company is dissolved
QUADVERTS LIMITED 03600753 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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10/02/1999

30/11/1998

30/11/1998

05/11/1998

05/11/1998

20/07/1998

905932522

31/03/1999

17/05/1999

26/11/1999

31/12/2000

06/11/1999

30/09/2000

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



